
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Jan THEYS
Omega1
Omloop : Zonder Zwart
Afstand : 6860m
Tijd : 1:41:03 (14'44"/km)

18/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jeroen HOEKX 0:47:29
2. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:51:07
3. Mats DE SMUL 0:55:09

1. 107 00:05:32
2. 150 00:05:38 00:11:10
3. 105 00:10:16 00:21:26
4. 114 00:05:44 00:27:10 334m 17'10"/km
5. 122 00:04:29 00:31:39 269m 16'40"/km
6. 104 00:04:30 00:36:09 363m 12'24"/km
7. 115 00:07:24 00:43:33 555m 13'20"/km
8. 121 00:03:31 00:47:04 240m 14'39"/km
9. 141 00:05:09 00:52:13 365m 14'07"/km

10. 140 00:04:01 00:56:14 223m 18'01"/km
11. 77 00:01:59 00:58:13 163m 12'10"/km
12. 117 00:03:57 01:02:10 263m 15'01"/km
13. 116 00:05:25 01:07:35 241m 22'29"/km
14. 119 00:09:14 01:16:49 581m 15'54"/km
15. 76 00:04:25 01:21:14 445m 9'56"/km
16. 120 00:01:31 01:22:45 165m 9'12"/km
17. 110 00:03:55 01:26:40 387m 10'07"/km
18. 107 00:06:24 01:33:04 875m 7'19"/km
19. 86 00:05:30 01:38:34 581m 9'28"/km
20. 69 00:01:36 01:40:10 145m 11'02"/km
21. 999 00:00:53 01:41:03 106m 8'20"/km
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